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The restaurant from Washington offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $4.9.
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Pica Taco Menu

Side Dishes

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE
Sauces

HOT SAUCE
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
TI ’ 'y

TOPPINGS

Mexican Specials
EGGS WITH CHORIZO

Other Things

SWEET PLANTAINS

Breakfast & Brunch

MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS

Popular Ttems

BACON EGG CHEESE

$2.0

$6.0

$8.0

$4.0

$8.0

$4.0

Mexican Breakfast

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

Brealkfast Tacos
BREAKFAST TACO
Biscuits & Breakfast
Sandwiches

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE

Spanish
TAMALES
Sandwiches
EGG CHEESE
HAM EGG CHEESE

Mexican
TACOS
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Ingredients Used
BEANS
PORK MEAT

$6.5

$2.5

$4.0

$3.5

$3.5
$4.0

$8.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -21:00
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